Create Event Design ORDER #0063 57
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703 Gold Wing Group
(562) 474-8222 Melissa - 323-215-7850
Kevin 302-275-5955
Dawn 562-489-5517

PO: Order Date: May 2, 2025
Shipping Address: Due Date: Upon Receipt
TAO: 6421 Selma Ave, Los Angeles, CA

90028

EVENT DATE: MAY 10TH

INSTALL: SATURDAY AT 10AM
PICK UP: SUNDAY AT 2AM

Description Qtty Price Total
General
% Dior Barstool, Black 8 $30.00 T $240.00
Total General $240.00
Entrance
Stretch Velvet Draping - Royal Blue 1 $1,170.00 T $1,170.00
Dimm: 78'x 9'h
Blue Carpet Runner, 50ft x 8ft 1 $800.00 T $800.00
Total Entrance $1,970.00
Top Level
Lacquered Table, Black Base - 4' X 8' 2 $250.00 T $500.00
T ICE SCULPTURE | DESSERTS
Vinyl Graphic on Foam Board 1 $1,620.00 T $1,620.00
27'x 5h
Royal Blue Carpet Runner, 24ft x 8ft 1 $384.00 T $384.00
Highboy Cocktail Table, 30" 5 $12.00 T $60.00
Black Velvet 132" Linens 5 $65.00 T $325.00
Black Sash 5 $2.00 T $10.00
Stanchion, Chrome 4 $17.50 T $70.00
Velvet Rope 3 $12.50 T $37.50
Blue Velvet
Total Top Level $3,006.50
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Darzy Ottoman, Black Boucle

Stretch Velvet Pipe and Drape - Black 8ft x 12ft height
TO HIDE TECH | DANCE BACK OF HOUSE

Black Velvet Linen - 120" Rnd

Channel Bar - Black - Curved 8'

Semi Circle

Led Infinity Dance Floor

16'x 16'

Stage-16'x12'x12"h

Black Marlite Cover for Stage, 16ft x 12ft x 12" H

Los Angeles Back Bar, Black 6ft

Helix Sofa, Black Boucle
FOR BIRTHDAY BOY'S AREA

Nixon Coffee Table, Black
FOR BIRTHDAY BOY'S AREA

Chanel Curved Sofa, Black 6'

Gibson Coffee Table
Wood Top

Trucking Fee
Install Crew

Strike Crew
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Price

$75.00

$96.00

$65.00

$395.00

$2,560.00

$750.00
$864.00

$250.00

$400.00

$125.00

$275.00

$95.00

Total Lower Level

$375.00
$240.00

$240.00
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Total Products:

Total

$600.00

$192.00

$390.00

$790.00

$2,560.00

$750.00
$864.00

$250.00

$800.00

$250.00

$2,200.00

$380.00

$10,026.00

$375.00
$1,440.00

$1,440.00

$15,242.50
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Total Labor/Services/Misc: $3,255.00

Taxes : $1,483.66
Discounts: ($0.00)
Total: $19,981.16
Payments: (819,981.16)
Balance: $0.00
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