ORDER #006357



Gold Wing Group Melissa - 323-215-7850 Kevin 302-275-5955 Dawn 562-489-5517

PO:

Shipping Address:

TAO: 6421 Selma Ave, Los Angeles, CA

90028

EVENT DATE: MAY 10TH

INSTALL: SATURDAY AT 10AM PICK UP: SUNDAY AT 2AM

Order Date: May 2, 2025 Due Date: Upon Receipt

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	Dior Barstool, Black	8	\$30.00	Т	\$240.00
			Total General		\$240.00
Entrance					
	Stretch Velvet Draping - Royal Blue Dimm: 78' x 9'h	1	\$1,170.00	Т	\$1,170.00
	Blue Carpet Runner, 50ft x 8ft	1	\$800.00	Т	\$800.00
			Total Entrance		\$1,970.00
Top Level					
T	Lacquered Table, Black Base - 4' X 8' ICE SCULPTURE DESSERTS	2	\$250.00	T	\$500.00
	Vinyl Graphic on Foam Board 27' x 5'h	1	\$1,620.00	Т	\$1,620.00
	Royal Blue Carpet Runner, 24ft x 8ft	1	\$384.00	Т	\$384.00
	Highboy Cocktail Table, 30"	5	\$12.00	Т	\$60.00
	Black Velvet 132" Linens	5	\$65.00	Т	\$325.00
	Black Sash	5	\$2.00	Т	\$10.00
	Stanchion, Chrome	4	\$17.50	Т	\$70.00
	Velvet Rope Blue Velvet	3	\$12.50	Т	\$37.50
			Total Top Level		\$3,006.50

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
Lower Level					
	Darzy Ottoman, Black Boucle	8	\$75.00	Т	\$600.00
	Stretch Velvet Pipe and Drape - Black 8ft x 12ft height TO HIDE TECH DANCE BACK OF HOUSE	2	\$96.00	Т	\$192.00
	Black Velvet Linen - 120" Rnd	6	\$65.00	Т	\$390.00
	Channel Bar - Black - Curved 8' Semi Circle	2	\$395.00	Т	\$790.00
	Led Infinity Dance Floor 16' x 16'	1	\$2,560.00	T	\$2,560.00
	Stage - 16' x 12' x 12"h	1	\$750.00	T	\$750.00
	Black Marlite Cover for Stage, 16ft x 12ft x 12" H	1	\$864.00	Т	\$864.00
	Los Angeles Back Bar, Black 6ft	1	\$250.00	Т	\$250.00
	Helix Sofa, Black Boucle FOR BIRTHDAY BOY'S AREA	2	\$400.00	Т	\$800.00
	Nixon Coffee Table, Black FOR BIRTHDAY BOY'S AREA	2	\$125.00	T	\$250.00
	Chanel Curved Sofa, Black 6'	8	\$275.00	T	\$2,200.00
	Gibson Coffee Table Wood Top	4	\$95.00	T	\$380.00
			Total Lower Level		\$10,026.00
Services					
	Trucking Fee	1	\$375.00	Т	\$375.00
	Install Crew	6	\$240.00		\$1,440.00
	Strike Crew	6	\$240.00		\$1,440.00

Notes Total Products: \$15,242.50

Total Labor/Services/Misc: \$3,255.00

Balance:

Taxes: \$1,483.66

Discounts: (\$0.00)

Total: \$19,981.16

\$0.00

Payments: (\$19,981.16)